
月份 當月 累計 當月 累計 當月% 累計%

一月 220,254 220,254 266,810 266,810 -17.45 -17.45

二月 197,215 417,469 222,540 489,350 -11.38 -14.69

三月 212,479 629,948 259,449 748,799 -18.10 -15.87

四月 198,516 828,464 260,323 1,009,123 -23.74 -17.90

五月 186,692 1,015,156 276,359 1,285,482 -32.45 -21.03

六月 194,396 1,209,552 259,227 1,544,709 -25.01 -21.70

七月 227,108 1,436,660 285,359 1,830,068 -20.41 -21.50

八月 221,572 1,658,232 275,197 2,105,265 -19.49 -21.23

九月 201,865 1,860,097 258,805 2,364,070 -22.00 -21.32

十月 206,889 2,066,986 269,333 2,633,403 -23.18 -21.51

十一月 209,605 2,276,591 234,016 2,867,419 -10.43 -20.60

十二月 214,497 2,491,088 246,571 3,113,990 -13.01 -20.00

註：108年之數字係內部結算，尚未經會計師查核。
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